[image: image1.png]ceruine ANdriukov  Kulakovsky

Aeromodelling Products




[image: image1.png]

PRICE LIST, July 2012
	F 1 B
	Number
	Price

	Variable pitch + DPR Front End 32 mm dia with Easy Clamp Blade Fitting
	001-100
	480.00

	Variable pitch + DPR Front End 30 mm dia with Easy Clamp Blade Fitting
	005-100
	480.00

	DPR Front End 32 mm dia
	002-
	190.00

	DPR Front End 30 mm dia
	003-
	190.00

	Front End minor service
	 
	35.00

	Front End major Repair
	 
	85.00

	Winder Adapter
	011-
	18.00

	Blades set with Easy Clamp Blade Fittings carved of wood (Balsa+Lime+Birch) Fiberglass covered 
	013-010
	112.00

	Blades set without Fittings carved of wood (Balsa+Lime+Birch) Fiberglass covered 
	013-011
	94.00

	Rear Peg 6 mm dia 30.5 mm long (fits part 023)
	023-010
	7.00

	Rear Peg Screw
	023-011
	4.00

	"Aerodynamic" Connector Assembly for Tube (part 021 or 025) & Carbon - Aluminum Tail Boom (Part 024)
	023-100
	47.00

	Carbon - Aluminum Tail Boom (74 cm long, 7 grams)
	024-
	38.00

	Kevlar Super  Motor Tube 32 to 30.5 dia
	025-
	37.00

	Rear Peg 6 mm dia 28 mm long
	027-010
	7.00

	"Aerodynamic" Connector Assembly for Tube (part 029) & Carbon - Aluminum Tail Boom (Part 024)
	027-100
	47.00

	Long Carbon - Aluminum Tail Boom (88cm long, 8 grams)
	028-
	45.00

	Kevlar Super  Motor Tube 30 to 28 dia
	029-
	37.00

	Wing Ribs Carbon Caps .12 x 1.2 mm
	031-12-12
	26.00

	Wing Ribs Carbon Caps .12 x 1.5 mm
	031-12-15
	26.00

	Tailplane Ribs Carbon Caps
	032-
	14.00

	Wing Spars, Trailing & Leading Edges set
	033-
	38.00

	Wing Trailing Edges set
	033-010
	17.00

	Carbon Fibre D-box for 200 cm span wings
	035-
	60.00

	Tailplane  Trailing  Edge
	036-
	7.00

	Tailplane tubular spar 3 mm
	037-
	20.00

	Tailplane tubular spar 4 mm
	038-
	20.00

	4 - 5 function Timer
	041-
	65.00

	Spare Timer Screw ( M 1.6, left thread)
	041-051
	6.00

	Timer Scroll
	041-052
	12.00

	Timer Small Disc
	041-053
	6.00

	Timer Big Disc
	041-054
	10.00

	Timer Spring
	041-055
	6.00

	Timer Mechanism
	041-056
	12.00

	Timer Arms Assembly for 041
	041-057
	25.00

	4 - 5 function Timer for use with Pylon 071-2
	042-
	65.00

	Timer Arms Assembly for 042
	042-057
	25.00

	Tailplane Mount, Rear Unit & Rudder Control Ring for Carbon - Aluminium Tail Boom
	044-
	42.00

	
	
	

	(Prices in US $)


	
	

	Rudder Control Ring
	044-010
	11.00

	Tailplane Mount
	044-020
	15.00

	Rear Unit 
	044-030
	19.00

	Rear Unit (high)
	044-130
	19.00

	F 1 B Wings 152 cm span 
	061-
	280.00

	F 1 B Wings Covered 152 cm span
	061-010
	330.00

	F 1 B Wings 180 cm span
	063-
	300.00

	F 1 B Wings Covered 180 cm span
	063-010
	350.00

	6 panel F 1 B Wings 181 cm span
	064-
	340.00

	6 panel F 1 B Wings Covered 181 cm span
	064-010
	390.00

	Tailplane (Clear mylar covered, 3 sq.dm, 4 gr.)
	067-
	60.00

	Tailplane (Silver mylar covered, 3 sq.dm, 4 gr.)
	067-101
	60.00

	Tailplane (not covered)
	067-100
	50.00

	Fin (Whole movable, 1.2 gr. Clear mylar covered)
	068-100
	60.00

	Fin (Whole movable, 1.2 gr. Silver mylar covered)
	068-101
	60.00

	Fin (Whole movable, not covered)
	068-110
	50.00

	Easy Snap Fin mount (Aluminum Stem and Fin Insert)
	068-121
	20.00

	Wing Joiner 3mm
	069-
	5.00

	Chrome plated Wing Joiner 3mm
	069-100
	7.00

	F1B 152 cm span ready to fly Model - Mechanical
	071-
	1880.00

	F1B 152 cm  ready to fly Model with Simplicity electronic timer
	071-070
	2040.00

	Mechanical Pylon without compartment for radio with Timer, Timer Start Button and Wing Wiggler
	071-200
	165.00

	Mechanical Pylon with compartment for radio with Timer, Timer Start Button and Wing Wiggler
	071-201
	165.00

	Pylon shell
	071-211
	32.00

	Timer Compartment Lid
	071-212
	8.00

	Wing Wiggler
	071-220
	27.00

	Timer Start Button
	071-230
	26.00

	Delay wire and tube to fit 32 mm Front End
	071-240
	18.00

	Delay wire and tube to fit 30 mm Front End
	071-241
	18.00

	F1B 180 cm span ready to fly Model  - Mechanical
	073-
	1900.00

	F1B 180 cm  ready to fly Model with Simplicity electronic timer
	073-070
	2060.00

	All Parts Set for F 1 B 180 cm span mechanical  model
	073-100
	1266.00

	F1B 6 panel ready to fly Model - Mechanical
	74
	1940.00

	F1B 6 panel ready to fly Model with Simplicity electronic timer
	074-070
	2100.00

	Start Button for Electronic Timer 
	082-100
	30.00

	240 MaH; 5.5 gram Battery with Electronic Protection
	084-122
	12.00

	150 MaH; 4.4 gram Battery with Electronic Protection
	084-123
	12.00

	150 MaH; 4.4 gram Battery with connector for Simplicity with Electronic Protection
	084-125
	20.00

	240 MaH; 5.5 gram Battery with connector for Simplicity with Electronic Protection
	084-126
	20.00

	Simplicity Electronic timer
	085
	280.00

	Simplicity Rear Timer Arms
	085-010
	25.00

	Simplicity Rear Timer Arms with ring
	085-020
	25.00

	Simplicity Front Timer Arm
	085-030
	20.00

	Simplicity Servo Disk (Hitec HS35)
	085-040
	17.00

	Connector for Simplicity battery (pair)
	085-050
	8.00

	Simplicity Battery Switch with connectors
	085-060
	20.00

	Simplicity Pylon with Electronic Timer
	085-100
	360.00

	Simplicity Pylon Shell for Electronic Timer
	085-110
	40.00

	Simplicity Pylon with Wing Wiggler
	085-120
	80.00

	Sholder Nut M1.6 for the Pylon
	085-130
	1.50

	Charging Cable USB-Micro USB-b
	085-200
	19.00

	Radio DT transmitter for Simplicity and M&K Electronic timers
	087-100
	270.00

	F 1 B 152 cm span Color Full Size Drawing 
	091-010
	10.00

	F 1 B 180 cm span Color Full Size Drawing 
	093-010
	10.00

	Winder
	401
	380.00

	Winder with Electronic Counter
	401-100
	465.00

	Electronic Counter for Winder
	401-101
	85.00

	Half Tube for Rubber Winding - 550 mm motortube
	4111
	40.00

	Half Tube for Rubber Winding  - 500 mm motortube
	4112
	40.00

	Piserchio Hook
	412
	18.00

	Plastic Tube with caps
	413
	5.00

	Plastic Tube with caps - set of 3
	413-3
	13.00

	Stooge for Half Tube 
	420-100
	145.00

	Stooge for Model
	420-200
	145.00

	Stooge Head for Half Tube with Kevlar  Cord
	420-110
	95.00

	Stooge Head for Model with Kevlar  Cord
	420-210
	95.00

	Stooge Strut
	420-300
	30.00

	Stooge Bottom Pin for the dirt
	420-410
	30.00

	Stooge Kevlar Cord (pair)
	420-430
	20.00

	5 Rubber Motors; Ready to fly
	450
	30.00

	Covering
	 
	 

	Mylar Film 0.005 mm thick, 238 mm wide, 10 m
	302
	12.00

	Icarex 1 m
	315
	30.00

	Spare Parts for Variable Pitch Front Ends 
	 
	 

	Spinner "32 mm" not polished
	001-001
	17.00

	Spinner "32 mm" polished
	001-0011
	29.00

	Nut M5x0.5
	001-002
	4.00

	Blank Cam "32 mm" 
	001-003
	9.00

	Ready made Cam "32 mm" 
	001-0031
	17.00

	Dog
	001-004
	15.00

	Driving plate (Cam Holder)
	001-005
	15.00

	Ball bearing 3x7
	001-006
	10.00

	Driving plate (Montreal Stop)
	001-007
	24.00

	Spring (Torque Sensor)
	001-008
	10.00

	Washer 3x5 mm
	001-009
	1.00

	Pin (Montreal Rear)
	001-010
	7.00

	Spring (Montreal Rear)
	001-011
	4.00

	Spacer, Rear
	001-012
	4.00

	Bearing shell "32 mm" 
	001-013
	30.00

	Ball bearing 3x10
	001-014
	10.00

	Spring (Latch) "32 mm" 
	001-015
	4.00

	Latch "32 mm" 
	001-016
	10.00

	Pin (Latch axle) "32 mm" 
	001-017
	2.00

	Lever "32 mm" 
	001-018
	12.00

	Spring (Lever)
	001-019
	4.00

	Pin (Lever axle) "32 mm" 
	001-020
	2.00

	Cap "32 mm" 
	001-021
	27.00

	Fuselage Nosering "32 mm" 
	001-022
	18.00

	Rubber Holder
	001-023
	11.00

	Advanced Rubber Holder
	001-0231
	11.00

	Pin for Advanced Rubber Holder
	001-0232
	7.00

	Shaft standard
	001-024
	15.00

	Spring (Shaft)
	001-025
	4.00

	Super Revolving arm Assembly left (with Hinge and Ball Bearing)
	001-0265
	74.00

	Ball bearing 2x6 mm
	001-027
	10.00

	Spring (Revolving Arm)
	001-028
	4.00

	Nut, M3 left hand thread
	001-029
	4.00

	Flanged ball bearing 3x7
	001-030
	11.00

	Hub "32 mm" 
	001-031
	57.00

	Spacer (Front)
	001-032
	4.00

	Spring (Montreal Stop)
	001-033
	4.00

	Pin (Montreal Stop)
	001-034
	5.00

	Super Revolving arm Assembly right (with Hinge and Ball Bearing)
	001-0355
	74.00

	Ball bearing 1.5x4
	001-036
	12.00

	Hinge
	001-037
	12.00

	Hinge for Super Revolving arm
	001-0371
	12.00

	Pin (Hinge Axle)
	001-038
	2.00

	Pin for Super Revolving arm (Hinge Axle)
	001-0371
	2.00

	Easy Clamp Blade Fitting M 5*0.5 (pair)
	001-040
	18.00

	Spinner "30 mm" not polished
	005-001
	17.00

	Spinner "30 mm" polished
	005-0011
	29.00

	Blank Cam "30 mm" 
	005-003
	9.00

	Ready made Cam "30 mm" 
	005-0031
	17.00

	Bearing shell "30 mm" 
	005-013
	30.00

	Spring (Latch) "30 mm" 
	005-015
	4.00

	Latch "30 mm" 
	005-016
	10.00

	Pin (Latch axle) "30 mm" 
	005-017
	2.00

	Lever "30 mm" 
	005-018
	12.00

	Pin (Lever axle) "30 mm" 
	005-020
	2.00

	Cap "30 mm" 
	005-021
	27.00

	Fuselage Nosering "30 mm" 
	005-022
	18.00

	Hub "30 mm" 
	005-031
	57.00

	Spare Parts for Delayed Prop Release Front Ends 
	 
	0.00

	Spinner for "32 мм" DPR Front End
	002-001
	18.00

	Shaft for DPR Front End 32 or 30 mm
	002-005
	15.00

	Fuselage Nosering for "32 мм"  DPR Front End
	002-006
	12.00

	Spinner for "30 мм" DPR Front End
	003-001
	18.00

	Fuselage Nosering  for "30 mm" DPR Front End
	003-006
	12.00

	Blade attachment unit for DPR Front End
	002-007
	34.00


Alexander  Andriukov

2766 Currier Ave, Simi Valley, CA 93065

USA

Phone 1-805-4042050
E-mail alexf1b@gmail.com
 http://andriukov.com/
[image: image2.jpg]


